
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/20/2015

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
12      Super Sonic     Linda Womer     34.93   34.93   45.53   45.53   80.46   
12      Frenzi          Linda Womer     36.57   46.57   43.45   43.45   90.02   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (100.57 or LESS)  *************************  
12      Phineas         Sheila Booth    49.96    Elim   52.08   57.08    Elim   
12      Wicked          K. Arnsdorf     55.06    Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
14      Idgie           Terry Herman    37.79   37.79   43.91   43.91   81.70   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (102.12 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Maksim          Maureen Waldron          Elim   40.56    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Memphis         Mary Arose      58.13   68.13   65.93   70.93   139.06  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (173.82 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly     38.28   43.28            Elim    Elim   
16      Dora            Jeanne Dinkle   50.94    Elim            Elim    Elim   
16      Michael         Maureen Waldron          Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
18      Bert            J. Hutchison    47.38    Elim   48.33   48.33    Elim   
18      Rivet           Judy Reilly     41.86    Elim            Elim    Elim   
18      Hijack          Mary Ann Wurst           Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
22      Bizz            J. Hutchison    39.77   39.77   50.16   50.16   89.93   
22      Raven           Diann Gastley   39.25   44.25   45.56   50.56   94.81   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   41.74   51.74   43.72   43.72   95.46   
22      Fizzy           D. Goodhart     36.50   36.50   52.33   62.33   98.83   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (116.75 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Ritz            Nicole Houghton 39.69   54.69   49.94   69.94   124.63  
22      Luce            Nicole Houghton          Elim   45.34   50.34    Elim   
22      Gem             R. Sutherland   46.65   51.65            Elim    Elim   
22      Rush            Makayla Luse             Elim   51.85    Elim    Elim   
22      Maizy           M. Barry                 Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Fame(US)        Jessica Ajoux            Abs             Abs     Abs    
22      Desmo           Bridget Thomas           Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Reason          Jean Kanzler             Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Bliss           Clyde Closson            Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Java            Sally Silverman          Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Nike            Stefanie Rainer          Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Dory            Terry Herman             Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
26      Z               M. Barry        35.54   45.54   46.19   46.19   91.73   
26      Prize           Nadine Kern     37.63   37.63   48.16   58.16   95.79   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (114.66 or LESS)  *************************  
26      Rocky           Jeanne Dinkle            Elim   49.20   54.20    Elim   
26      Zeiss           Lynne Brubaker           Elim   49.43    Elim    Elim   
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Friday, November 20, 2015
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Tempest     38.28      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       16009   Memphis     58.13      12.13     1      1      0      0     22.13   2
       16010   Dora        50.94      4.94      2      1      0      1     Elim  
       16011   Michael     Absent  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12005   Super Sonic 34.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12001   Frenzi      36.57      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   2
       12003   Phineas     49.96      0.96      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       12002   Wicked      55.06      6.06      1      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14003   Idgie       37.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14001   Maksim      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Bert        47.38      1.38      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18003   Rivet       41.86      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18002   Hijack      Absent  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22012   Fizzy       36.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22022   Bizz        39.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
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       22018   Raven       39.25      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       22006   Gem         46.65      2.65      1      0      0      0     7.65    4
       22002   Denali      41.74      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22029   Ritz        39.69      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22008   Maizy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Rush        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Desmo       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Reason      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Bliss       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Java        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Nike        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Dory        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Luce        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Fame(US)    Absent  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26002   Prize       37.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26005   Z           35.54      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   2
       26007   Rocky       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Zeiss       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 16.7%



Saturday, November 21, 2015
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 223 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Memphis     65.93      6.93      1      0      0      0     11.93   1
       16002   Tempest     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16010   Dora        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16011   Michael     Absent  

Distance: 223 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Frenzi      43.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12005   Super Sonic 45.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12003   Phineas     52.08      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       12002   Wicked      Absent  

Distance: 223 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14003   Idgie       43.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14001   Maksim      40.56      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 223 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Bert        48.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18002   Hijack      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18003   Rivet       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 226 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22002   Denali      43.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22022   Bizz        50.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
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       22007   Luce        45.34      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       22018   Raven       45.56      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22012   Fizzy       52.33      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22029   Ritz        49.94      0.00      1      3      0      0     20.00    
       22006   Gem         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Maizy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Bliss       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Rush        51.85      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Nike        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Desmo       Absent  
       22025   Reason      Absent  
       22010   Fame(US)    Absent  
       22015   Java        Absent  
       22031   Dory        Absent  

Distance: 226 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26005   Z           46.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26007   Rocky       49.20      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26002   Prize       48.16      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00   3
       26006   Zeiss       49.43      0.00      2      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 26
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 26.9%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/20/2015

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
16      E-Z             M. Barry        45.76   50.76   46.09   51.09   101.85  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (127.31 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Simmer          Dan Burke       40.05   45.05            Elim    Elim   
16      Strider         Nadine Kern     40.53   50.53            Abs     Elim   
16      Pipit           Diann Gastley            Elim            Elim    Elim   
16      Psyche          Jessica Ajoux            Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
20      Rumble          J. Hutchison    33.23   33.23   43.63   43.63   76.86   
20      Spree           Stefanie Rainer 33.58   33.58   43.05   48.05   81.63   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (96.07 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Stitch          Mary Ann Wurst           Elim   50.07   55.07    Elim   
20      Ace             Mary Ann Wurst           Abs    49.87   59.87    Elim   
20      Rhyme           Maureen Burke   41.54    Elim            Abs     Elim   
20      Renny           Bridget Thomas  50.36    Elim            Abs     Elim   
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Friday, November 20, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16011  Simmer      40.05      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       P16014  E-Z         45.76      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       P16008  Strider     40.53      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       P16007  Pipit       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16005  Psyche      Absent  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20005  Rumble      33.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20009  Spree       33.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20002  Renny       50.36      3.36      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20006  Rhyme       41.54      0.00      0      2      0      1     Elim  
       P20001  Stitch      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20012  Ace         Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 22.2%



Saturday, November 21, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 226 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16014  E-Z         46.09      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       P16007  Pipit       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16011  Simmer      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16008  Strider     Absent  
       P16005  Psyche      Absent  

Distance: 226 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20005  Rumble      43.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20009  Spree       43.05      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P20001  Stitch      50.07      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       P20012  Ace         49.87      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   4
       P20006  Rhyme       Absent  
       P20002  Renny       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 14.3%
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